Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
Catalog 0750-2US
Global Air Preparation System
Compact Filter / Regulator - P32 Series
Symbols
Port
size Description Order code†
Flow‡
dm3/s (scfm)
Max.
bar (psig)
Height
mm (inches)
Width
mm (inches)
Depth
mm (inches)
1/4" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving - poly bowl - manual drain P32EA92EGMBNGP 42 (89) 10 (150) 254 (10.0) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/4" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving - poly bowl - auto drain P32EA92EGABNGP 42 (89) 10 (150) 248 (9.76) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/4" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving - metal bowl - manual drain P32EA92ESMBNGP 42 (89) 17 (250) 245 (9.66) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/4" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving - metal bowl - auto drain P32EA92ESABNGP 42 (89) 17 (250) 254 (10.0) 60 (2.36) 95 (3.74)
3/8" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving - poly bowl - manual drain P32EA93EGMBNGP 58 (123) 10 (150) 254 (10.0) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
3/8" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving - poly bowl - auto drain P32EA93EGABNGP 58 (123) 10 (150) 248 (9.76) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
3/8" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving - metal bowl - manual drain P32EA93ESMBNGP 58 (123) 17 (250) 245 (9.66) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
3/8" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving - metal bowl - auto drain P32EA93ESABNGP 58 (123) 17 (250) 254 (10.0) 60 (2.36) 95 (3.74)
1/2" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving - poly bowl - manual drain P32EA94EGMBNGP 64 (136) 10 (150) 245 (9.66) 60 (2.36) 95 (3.74)
1/2" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving - poly bowl - auto drain P32EA94EGABNGP 64 (136) 10 (150) 248 (9.76) 60 (2.36) 95 (3.74)
1/2" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving - metal bowl - manual drain P32EA94ESMBNGP 64 (136) 17 (250) 245 (9.66) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/2" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving - metal bowl - auto drain P32EA94ESABNGP 64 (136) 17 (250) 254 (10.0) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
• Integral 1/4", 3/8" or 1/2" ports (NPT, BSPP & BSPT)
• High efficiency 5 micron element as standard
• Excellent water removal efficiency
• Robust but lightweight aluminum construction